FULL MARATHON RESULTS - GOSFIELD GAUNTLET 2018

POSITION

Forename
1 Nathan
2 Darren
3 Malcolm
4 Jim
5 Alistair
6 Paul
7 James
8 Mark
9 Tracy
10 Kate
11 Matthew
12 Steven
13 John
14 Philip
15 Alan
16 John
17 Lorraine
18 lan
19 Jonny
20 Michael
21 Clive
22 Steve
23 Gary
24 Christian
25 Gin
26 Neil
27 Jackie
28 David
29 Miriam
30 Martha
31 John
32 Andrew
33 Kevin
34 Mark
35 Sue
36 Gemma
37 Mark

Surname
Roulson
Coates
Statham
Comber
Gillan
Powell
Haskey-Jone:
Lawes
Harrrington
Dale

Lock

Kjar
Morris
Beldom
Brown
Stoneham
Collins
Lawson
Rankin
Longman
Davey
Marsh
Godfrey
Gillibrand
Lawson
Carter
Dockerill
Edwards
Klein
Lambert
Warne
Wilmot
Payne
Hayward
Osborne-Clai
Colling
Brown

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

FINISH TIME RACE NO
03:45:54
04:10:47
04:10:47
04:29:26
04:34:50
04:35:06
04:40:15
04:40:15
04:40:15
04:43:45
04:43:45
04:43:45
04:43:45
04:51:43
04:51:43
04:55:00
04:55:00
04:56:04
05:05:44
05:09:33
05:10:42
05:10:55
05:11:15
05:11:15
05:16:10
05:16:10
05:18:03
05:25:30
05:26:27
05:26:27
05:52:08
05:52:08
05:52:15
06:01:10
06:05:39
06:05:48
06:07:00

28
17
19
38
56
31
58
60
62
20
37
55
64
24
68

16
45
61
43
44
14
42

46
67
47
50
51

33
22
25
65
66
21



38 Nic

39 lan

40 James
41 Lorna
42 John

43 Samantha
44 Sarah
45 Hayley
46 Mark
47 Anne
48 Keith
49 Nicki

50 Suzanne

Edwards
Lennard
Claxton
Pettifer
Pettifer
Cooper
Pennock
Brewis
Farthing
Purdham
Passingham
Benham
Orr

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

06:07:01
06:07:01
06:09:18
06:10:58
06:10:58
06:20:03
06:20:03
06:20:13
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:58:55

15
36
34
35
18
29
63

11
13
26
23



