FULL MARATHON RESULTS - GOSFIELD GAUNTLET 2018

POSITION	Forename	Surname	Sex	FINISH TIME RACE NO	
1	Nathan	Roulson	Male	03:45:54	28
2	Darren	Coates	Male	04:10:47	17
3	Malcolm	Statham	Male	04:10:47	19
4	Jim	Comber	Male	04:29:26	38
5	Alistair	Gillan	Male	04:34:50	56
6	Paul	Powell	Male	04:35:06	31
7	James	Haskey-Jones	Male	04:40:15	58
8	Mark	Lawes	Male	04:40:15	60
9	Tracy	Harrrington	Female	04:40:15	62
10	Kate	Dale	Female	04:43:45	20
11	Matthew	Lock	Male	04:43:45	37
12	Steven	Kjar	Male	04:43:45	55
13	John	Morris	Male	04:43:45	64
14	Philip	Beldom	Male	04:51:43	24
15	Alan	Brown	Male	04:51:43	68
16	John	Stoneham	Male	04:55:00	2
17	Lorraine	Collins	Female	04:55:00	3
18	lan	Lawson	Male	04:56:04	16
19	Jonny	Rankin	Male	05:05:44	45
20	Michael	Longman	Male	05:09:33	61
21	Clive	Davey	Male	05:10:42	43
	Steve	Marsh	Male	05:10:55	44
23	Gary	Godfrey	Male	05:11:15	14
	Christian	Gillibrand	Male	05:11:15	42
	Gin	Lawson	Female	05:16:10	1
	Neil	Carter	Male	05:16:10	46
	Jackie	Dockerill	Female	05:18:03	67
	David	Edwards	Male	05:25:30	47
	Miriam	Klein	Female	05:26:27	50
	Martha	Lambert	Female	05:26:27	51
	John	Warne	Male	05:52:08	5
	Andrew	Wilmot	Male	05:52:08	33
	Kevin	Payne	Male	05:52:15	22
	Mark	Hayward	Male	06:01:10	25
	Sue	Osborne-Clar		06:05:39	65
	Gemma	Colling	Female	06:05:48	66
37	Mark	Brown	Male	06:07:00	21

38 Nic	Edwards	Female	06:07:01	7
39 Ian	Lennard	Male	06:07:01	15
40 James	Claxton	Male	06:09:18	36
41 Lorna	Pettifer	Female	06:10:58	34
42 John	Pettifer	Male	06:10:58	35
43 Samantha	Cooper	Female	06:20:03	18
44 Sarah	Pennock	Female	06:20:03	29
45 Hayley	Brewis	Female	06:20:13	63
46 Mark	Farthing	Male	06:31:13	8
47 Anne	Purdham	Female	06:31:13	11
48 Keith	Passingham	Male	06:31:13	13
49 Nicki	Benham	Female	06:31:13	26
50 Suzanne	Orr	Female	06:58:55	23